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S. 
No. 

Name & Designation Position Contact details  
(Phone No./Email) 

1.  Vice-Chancellor   
Sikkim University 
 

Chairperson 03592-251073; 
vc@cus.ac.in 

2.  Registrar     
Sikkim University 
 

Member 03592-251403; 
registrar@cus.ac.in 

3.  Shri Ujwal Rai    
Additional Secretary 
Department of Education 
Government of Sikkim 
 

Member 9434033201; 
ujwalraiscs@gmail.com 

4.  Shri Tilak Chettri    
Police Inspector 
Sadar Police Station 
Gangtok 
 

Member 8670363111 

5.  Shri Prakash Adhikari   
Senior Journalist 
North-East Channel 
Gangtok 
 

Member 7797890368 

6.  Shri Karma Nima   
Project Director 
Freedom Facility 
Lower Tathangchen, Gangtok 
 

Member 9434448617 

7.  Shri Padam Kumar Limboo 
Parent Representative 
Gangtok 

 

Member 8756998933 

8.  Prof. Abhijit Dutta   
Professor,  
Department of Commerce 
Sikkim University 
 

Member 9438134910; 
adutta@cus.ac.in 

9.  Prof. Sandhya Thapa   
Professor,  
Department of Sociology 
Sikkim University 
 

Member 9474983801; 
sthapa@cus.ac.in 

10.  Dr. Jigmie Wanchuk Bhutia  
Associate Professor 
Department of Tourism 
Sikkim University 
 

Member 9434152864; 
jbhutia@cus.ac.in 



 
11.  Dr. E. Ishwarjit Singh   

Assistant Professor 
Department of Geography 
Sikkim University 
 

Member 7407829223; 
eisingh@cus.ac.in 

12.  Dr. Pradip Tripathi    
Assistant Professor 
Department of Hindi 
Sikkim University 

 

Member 8928110451; 
ptripathi@cus.ac.in 

13.  Dr. K. Renuka Devi    
Assistant Professor 
Department of History 
Sikkim University 
 

Member 9083035394; 
krdevi@cus.ac.in 

14.  Dr. Jasmine Yimchumger   
Assistant Professor 
Department of Mass Communication 
Sikkim University 
 

Member 8348586511; 
jyimchunger@cus.ac.in 

15.  Dr. Anamika Gurung   
Assistant Professor 
Department of Horticulture 
Sikkim University 
 

Member 9515273961; 
anamikagurung10@gmail.com 

16.  Ms. Su Hangma Limboo   
Guest Lecturer 
Department of Limbu 
Sikkim University 
 

Member 7431854152; 
suhangma95@gmail.com 

17.  Provost     
Sikkim University 
 

Member provost@cus.ac.in 

18.  Shri Bikash Dahal    
Security Supervisor 
Sikkim University 
 

Member 9800003396; 
bkdahal@cus.ac.in 

19.  Shri Monuj Sharma    
PhD Scholar 
Department of Chemistry 
Sikkim University 
 

Member 9678620335; 
monujsharma9678@gmail.com 

20.  Dean of Students’ Welfare 
Sikkim University 
 

Member 
Secretary 

03592-251122; 
deansw@cus.ac.in 

 
 

 


